
St Vincent de Paul Parish
Schedule Vertical Listing

First Week in November 2023 From Mon 10/30/2023 To Sun 11/05/2023

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Altar Server

DeVantier,PatriciaPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Wallace,LeePermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Fontana,LouPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Schnepf,LeiaPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Lector

Jakubowski,MatthewPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Altar Server

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Risio,LarryPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Eucharistic Mini

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Garrison,AmyPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/04/2023 Lector

Pappal,ChristopherPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Altar Server

Amrstrong,CooperPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Altar Server

Sitek,VickiPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Arutunjan,LoriPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Chudy,MarkPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,TonyPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Lector

Butera,NoahPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Altar Server

Robertson,NancyPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Coppede,DaniellePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Page,ArlenePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Hollinger,DuncanPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/05/2023 Lector

 Note: **Minister was absent. Thursday, October 26, 2023  4:04 pm Page 1



St Vincent de Paul Parish
Schedule Vertical Listing

Second Week in November 2023 From Mon 11/06/2023 To Sun 11/12/2023

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

Jakubowski,MatthewPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Altar Server

Risio,LarryPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Fontana,LouPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Garrison,AmyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Lector

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Eucharistic Mini

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Eucharistic Mini

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Skowron,MargaretPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/11/2023 Lector

Gavis,RosariaPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Altar Server

Arutunjan,LoriPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,TonyPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,BonniePermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Chudy,MarkPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Lector

Butera,NoahPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Altar Server

Coppede,DaniellePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Meranto,TheresaPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Shire,CarolPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Hollinger,DuncanPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/12/2023 Lector
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St Vincent de Paul Parish
Schedule Vertical Listing

Third Week in November 2023 From Mon 11/13/2023 To Sun 11/19/2023

Minister NameMass Name & Date Ministry Name

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Altar Server

Roman,CalvinPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Paonessa,MaureenPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Peuquet,CathyPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Schnepf,LeiaPermanent Sat 04:00 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Lector

Jakubowski,MatthewPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Altar Server

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Altar Server

Skowron,MargaretPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Reilly,ThomasPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Risio,LarryPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Garrison,AmyPermanent Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 11/18/2023 Lector

Amrstrong,CooperPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Altar Server

Pappal,ChristopherPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Altar Server

Corsaro,MikePermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Privitera,JerryPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Eucharistic Mini

 <Unfilled>Permanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Colangelo,RonPermanent Sun 09:00 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Lector

McDonell,JackPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Altar Server

McDonell,CaraPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Altar Server

Testa,BonniePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Faulkner,JimPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Zuccari,RosaliePermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Eucharistic Mini

Testa,TonyPermanent Sun 11:30 AM on Sun 11/19/2023 Lector
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